
G1 G2 G3 G4 G5 G6 G7 G8 G9 G10 MaJ 20/01/2020
Wed 05/02/20 AM N1 SLD S1 AK S1 AK S1 AK S1 AK
Wed 05/02/20 PM S1 AK S1 AK S1 AK S1 AK N1 CW
Thurs 06/02/20 PM S2 AK S2 AK S2 AK S2 AK N2 TO Prenom Nom Code
Wed 12/02/20 AM T1 DB T1 JEB N1 CW S2 AK S2 AK S2 AK S2 AK Simon Le Denmat SLD
Wed 12/02/20 PM T2 DB T2 JEB N2 TO Marylin Bawedin MB
Thurs 13/02/20 PM N2 SLD Davide Bucci DB

Wed 19/02/20 AM T3 DB T3 JEB Clemens Winkelmann CW

Wed 19/02/20 PM T4 DB T4 JEB Anne Kaminski AK

Wed 04/03/20 AM C1 MB C2 MB T1 JEB T1 LM N2 SLD S1 AK S1 AK Laurent Montes LM

Wed 04/03/20 PM C2 MB C1 MB T2 JEB T2 LM N1 CW S2 AK S2 AK JE Broquin JEB
Thurs 05/03/20 PM N1 FM Johann Coraux JC

Wed 11/03/20 AM T1 MB T1 JEB N1 SLD Florence Marchi FM

Wed 11/03/20 PM T2 MB T2 JEB N2 JC Thierry Ouisse TO

Wed 18/03/20 AM T3 AK T3 LM N1 CW Theano Karatsori TK

Wed 18/03/20 PM N2 TO T4 AK T4 LM

Thurs 19/03/20 PM N1 FM
Wed 25/03/20 AM C1 TK C2 TK T3 AK T3 DB N2 JC

Wed 25/03/20 PM C2 TK C1 TK T4 AK T4 DB

Wed 01/04/20 AM T1 AK T1 JEB

Wed 01/04/20 PM N2 SLD T2 AK T2 JEB

Wed 08/04/20 AM C1 TK C2 TK T3 MB T3 JEB

Wed 08/04/20 PM C2 TK C1 TK T4 MB T4 JEB

Wed 29/04/20 AM N1 FM T1 AK T1 JEB C1 TK C2 TK

Wed 29/04/20 PM N2 JC T2 AK T2 JEB C2 TK C1 TK

Wed 06/05/20 AM T3 MB T3 JEB

Wed 06/05/20 PM T4 MB T4 JEB N2 JC

Thurs 07/05/20 AM

Thurs 07/05/20 PM C1 TK C2 TK

Wed 13/05/20 AM C2 TK C1 TK N1 CW

Wed 13/05/20 PM Communication at work Communication at work
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